
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
144 
134 
121 
108 
163 
180 
115 

Name 
Sem Knopjes 
Shihab Al Habsi 
Lachlan Robinson 
Hamda  Al Qubaisi 
Liam Crystal 
Connor Donovan 
Amir Dargahi 

Class 
125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 
8:31.621 
8:31.645 
8:31.911 
8:32.053 
8:32.814 
8:33.339 
8:39.980 

Diff 

0.024 
0.290 
0.432 
1.193 
1.718 
8.359 

Gap 

0.024 
0.266 
0.142 
0.761 
0.525 
6.641 

Best Tm 
1:00.104 
1:00.156 
1:00.209 
1:00.364 
1:00.647 
1:00.463 
1:00.466 

In Lap 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
5 
5 

Points 
0 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

Sorted on Laps
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

0.024 

Avg. Speed 

67.480 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.104 

Best Speed 

82.058 

Best Lap by 

144 - Sem Knopjes 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014-15 ROUND 12 

Heat 4 Mini Max 

Race (7 Laps) started at 15:43:56 

F1 Circuit  1.370 km 

10/04/2015 03:25 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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